

NON-MOTORIZED WATERCRAFT OPERATION & REGISTRATION AGREEMENT

Canyon Lake POA Member Services Department

memberservices@canyonlakepoa.com | 951.244.6841 x310

The undersigned is a member of Canyon Lake Property Owners Association and the owner of the watercraft to be operated within the Canyon Lake community.

- 1. I have read, understand and will abide by the rules regarding operation of a watercraft within the Association.
- 2. I understand that the registration fee must be paid for replacement decals/tags unless the originally issued decals/tags are returned.
- 3. I understand that if I sell this watercraft or sell or transfer my Canyon Lake property, the decal must be returned to the Association before transfer/close of escrow.

WATERCRAFT	
Please list all watercraft below:	
TYPE OF WATERCRAFT:	DECAL #
MEMBER'S SIGNATURE	
Printed Name:	_ Tract/Lot:
Member Signature:	Date:

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO MEMBERSERVICES@CANYONLAKEPOA.COM

For Internal Use Only

Good Standing: YES NO Member Authorized: YES NO Staff:______